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Men / 9 / 14 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 1 1 1 1T 12 1 

*Hayden Brown687
SCATS- SC

4.000 3.800 2.8004.2004.0004.200Diff:1 
8.1508.450 9.000 9.400 9.0008.950Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.85012.800 10.95013.600 12.95013.00012.550Final:

Place: 4 2 7 7 4 1 2 

Connor LaValle779
Team Legacy- SC

2.200 3.200 3.1004.0003.8003.500Diff:2 
9.7508.850 8.800 7.500 9.2509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.25012.450 12.85011.500 11.50012.60012.350Final:

Place: 5 3 4 3 1T 10 3 

*Caiden Salado846
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

3.200 3.500 2.7002.7003.3003.600Diff:3 
8.3508.700 8.650 9.300 9.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.60012.800 11.05012.000 12.50011.95012.300Final:

Place: 8 4 2 13 9 3T 4 

*Taran Ajith900
WCOGA- NC

1.600 3.400 2.8003.8003.3003.400Diff:4 
9.0008.450 8.550 8.900 8.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.20012.150 11.80012.700 10.85011.85011.850Final:

Place: 7 7 5 5 3 3T 5 

Jeremy Lin171
Broadway- SC

2.800 3.500 3.4003.7003.3003.700Diff:5 
8.4008.200 7.750 8.200 9.1008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.00012.600 11.80011.900 11.75011.05011.900Final:

Place: 15 5 6 2 12 7 6 

J.R. Deocariza370
Genesis- SC

3.200 3.100 2.6003.5003.2003.800Diff:6 
8.8507.400 8.600 8.250 8.7509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.75011.850 11.45011.750 12.70011.80011.200Final:

Place: 2 15 3 14 6T 5 7 

Hunter Shipper457
Gym Olympica- SC

3.200 3.300 2.5003.6002.6003.300Diff:7 
9.1509.200 6.800 8.650 8.9507.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.85012.250 11.65012.250 10.8009.40012.500Final:

Place: 6 9 14 9* 13 6 8 

Shawn Yazzie458
Gym Olympica- SC

2.400 3.200 2.5002.3003.3003.500Diff:8 
9.0008.750 7.400 8.750 8.6008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.30011.800 11.50010.750 11.30010.70012.250Final:

Place: 14 6 10 9* 14 9 9 

Arush Duvoor901
WCOGA- NC

2.400 3.100 2.3003.1002.9002.600Diff:9 
9.0508.650 8.600 8.050 8.6008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.25011.700 11.35011.150 11.30011.50011.250Final:

Place: 13 11T 9 6 16 2 10 

Ethan Ezra454
Gym Olympica- SC

3.200 3.200 2.5003.6002.4003.500Diff:10 
9.5507.800 8.400 7.600 8.0508.450Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.95011.250 12.05011.200 11.65010.50011.300Final:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 13 12 11 5 17 11 

David Villatoro844
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

1.600 2.800 2.8001.9002.5003.000Diff:11 
7.7009.450 7.900 9.350 9.5009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.55012.300 10.50010.950 10.95010.40012.450Final:

Place: 9T 16 18 4 10 11 12 

*Brody Esperti841
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

3.200 2.900 2.0002.2002.9003.100Diff:12 
9.0008.600 6.450 8.300 9.1008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.20012.000 11.00010.200 11.9509.35011.700Final:

Place: 9T 11T 8 18 6T 16 13 

Milo Hoffman169
Broadway- SC

2.200 3.100 2.5002.8002.7003.500Diff:13 
8.3008.200 7.800 8.850 9.1507.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.05012.250 10.80011.350 9.45010.50011.700Final:

Place: 11 10 13 16 18 8 14 

Liam Sink540
Head Over Heels- NC

2.800 3.100 2.3002.4002.7003.700Diff:14 
9.1007.950 7.850 8.800 7.8507.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.95010.950 11.40010.900 10.50010.55011.650Final:

Place: 17 8 16 12 11 13T 15 

Losha Kotov474
Gym World Cen- AZ

2.200 3.400 3.0003.6003.1003.200Diff:15 
7.8507.250 7.650 7.000 8.5508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.50011.950 10.85010.600 10.90010.75010.450Final:

Place: 16 14 17 15 6T 13T 16 

Mason Crisologo539
Head Over Heels- NC

1.600 3.200 2.3003.0002.7002.500Diff:16 
8.5508.100 7.400 7.750 9.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.85012.250 10.85010.450 10.60010.10010.600Final:

Place: 18 17 15 8 17 13T 17 

Aiden Tung212
Cal Sports - GO- NC

3.200 2.500 2.2002.0002.4003.200Diff:17 
8.6506.850 6.300 9.000 8.7008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
62.85011.200 10.85010.700 11.3508.70010.050Final:

Place: 12 18 11 17 15 18 18 

David Herlihy168
Broadway- SC

2.200 2.700 2.3002.6002.4003.400Diff:18 
7.6008.050 4.900 8.450 8.9008.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70011.600 9.90011.050 10.4007.30011.450Final:
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